
30.11.2025 Grudziądz

L.p nr lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. II

1. 241 Drajem Mateusz Energa KTS Toruń 2013 50 awans do II Grand Prix

2. 1858 Szulc Karol LUKS Chełmno 2013 47

3. 2273 Sarnowski Franciszek Energa KTS Toruń 2014 44

4. 7560 Ilcewicz Oliwier Krajna Sępólno 2017 42

5. 4838 Wolf Cezary Olimpia Grudziądz 2013 40

6. 7569 Samul Filip Krajna Sępólno 2014 39

7. 7564 Burdon Jan Krajna Sępólno 2014 38

8. 7863 Ewleszyn Miłosz Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2014 36

9. 2194 Cymerski Witold Energa KTS Toruń 2015 35

10. 4824 Grabowski Antoni Olimpia Grudziądz 2013 34

11-12 1259 Tyburski Marcel KS Nowa Era Toruń 2014 31

7568 Piechowiak Filip Krajna Sępólno 2015 31

13-16 6301 Wilk Ksawery UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2013 28

1245 Pawzun Iwo KS Nowa Era Toruń 2013 28

7585 Ziółkowski Fabian Cis Cekcyn 2013 28

5019 Stachewicz Igor Olimpia Grudziądz 2014 28

17-24 4833 Lasocki Paweł Olimpia Grudziądz 2015 20

1847 Jendryczka Stanisław LUKS Chełmno 2015 20

7576 Lipski Tadeusz Cis Cekcyn 2013 20

2001 Wójcik Nikodem Emdek Bydgoszcz 2014 20

2903 Stężewski Hubert LUKS Barcin 2013 20

4853 Kuffel Michał Olimpia Grudziądz 2017 20

7565 Gappa Stanisław Krajna Sępólno 2015 20
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4832 Jakubowski Adrian Olimpia Grudziądz 2016 20

25-32 1257 Świerczyński Kacper KS Nowa Era Toruń 2016 11

4310 Krupnicki Jakub IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2015 11

7581 Derdowski Ignacy Cis Cekcyn 2013 11

1262 Zalewski Maciej KS Nowa Era Toruń 2013 11

1850 Lewandowski Franciszek LUKS Chełmno 2016 11

4825 Sokołowski Jan Olimpia Grudziądz 2013 11

1848 Kozłowski Hubert LUKS Chełmno 2016 11

2195 Czerniawski Aleks Energa KTS Toruń 2014 11

33-48 9291 Rutkowski Stanisław LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2014 6

6955 Pulkowski Jan ŁKS Łochowo 2013 6

9349 Polek Adam ŁKS Łochowo 2013 6

9350 Petrykowski Tymon ŁKS Łochowo 2013 6

7580 Gostomczyk Jan Cis Cekcyn 2015 6

4823 Kulkowski Marcel Olimpia Grudziądz 2014 6

7962 Zielewski Antoni LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 6

7961 Wesołowski Emil LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 6

7957 Morka Igor LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2015 6

12529 Laszczkowski Adam ŁKS Łochowo 2013 6

6953 Smolak Kacper ŁKS Łochowo 2018 6

12442 Graczyk Igor LUKS Barcin 2013 6

1861 Pasiński Wiktor LUKS Chełmno 2017 6

1860 Mańkowski Aleksander LUKS Chełmno 2017 6

4131 Michalski Nikodem TG Sokół Gniewkowo 2015 6

4308 Krąż Aleksander IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2015 6

49. 9282 Leszczyński Dominik LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2013 5



Lp. # LO Zawodnik Rok u. Klub KW/1GPP KW/2GPP P-ty

1. 8 1241 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 79 91 170

2. 11 1855 PANKOWSKI Jakub 2013 LUKS Chełmno 105 60 165

3. 19 1844 BOREK Kaspian 2014 LUKS Chełmno 69 76 145

4. 21 1260 UTYLSKI Ignacy 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 69 69 138

5. 25 958 BOGUCKI Szymon 2013 Energa KTS Toruń 69 66 135

6. 43 241 DRAJEM Mateusz 2013 Energa KTS Toruń 60 56 116

7. 68 1858 SZULC Karol 2013 LUKS Chełmno 47 47 94

8. 79 7569 SAMUL Filip 2014 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 52 39 91

9. 86 2273 SARNOWSKI Franciszek 2014 Energa KTS Toruń 44 44 88

10. 107 7560 ILCEWICZ Oliwier 2017 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 38 42 80

11. 117 7564 BURDON Jan 2014 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 40 38 78

12. 124 4838 WOLF Cezary 2013 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 35 40 75

13. 128 7863 EWLESZYN Miłosz 2014 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 39 36 75

14. 172 2194 CYMERSKI Witold 2015 Energa KTS Toruń 31 35 66

15. 195 6301 WILK Ksawery 2013 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 36 28 64

16. 216 1259 TYBURSKI Marcel 2014 KS Nowa Era Toruń 28 31 59

17. 217 1245 PAWZUN Iwo 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 31 28 59

18. 238 4824 GRABOWSKI Antoni 2013 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 20 34 54

19. 242 4833 LASOCKI Paweł 2015 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 34 20 54

20. 248 7568 PIECHOWIAK Filip 2015 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 20 31 51

21. 264 7585 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Fabian 2013 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 20 28 48

22. 265 5019 STACHEWICZ Igor 2014 LUKS Chełmno 20 28 48

23. 271 1847 JENDRYCZKA Stanisław 2015 LUKS Chełmno 28 20 48

24. 274 7576 LIPSKI Tadeusz 2013 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 28 20 48

25. 306 2236 KRUKOVSKYI Nestor 2013 Energa KTS Toruń 42 42

26. 318 2001 WÓJCIK Nikodem 2014 MKS Emdek Bydgoszcz 20 20 40

27. 321 4853 KUFFEL Michał 2017 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 20 20 40

28. 321 2903 STĘŻEWSKI Hubert 2013 LUKS Barcin 20 20 40

29. 343 1257 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI Kacper 2016 KS Nowa Era Toruń 28 11 39

30. 389 7565 GAPPA Stanisław 2015 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 11 20 31

31. 393 4310 KRUPNICKI Jakub 2015 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 20 11 31

32. 421 4832 JAKUBOWSKI Adrian 2016 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 7 20 27

33. 448 7581 DERDOWSKI Ignacy 2013 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 11 11 22

34. 450 1262 ZALEWSKI Maciej 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 11 11 22

35. 452 1850 LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek 2016 LUKS Chełmno 11 11 22

36. 487 1848 KOZŁOWSKI Hubert 2016 LUKS Chełmno 7 11 18

37. 487 4825 SOKOŁOWSKI Jan 2013 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 7 11 18

38. 511 9291 RUTKOWSKI Stanisław 2014 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 11 6 17

39. 545 9350 PETRYKOWSKI Tymon 2013 ŁKS Łochowo 7 6 13

40. 545 9349 POLEK Adam 2013 ŁKS Łochowo 7 6 13

41. 545 6955 PULKOWSKI Jan 2013 ŁKS Łochowo 7 6 13

42. 573 2195 CZERNIAWSKI Alex 2014 Energa KTS Toruń 11 11

43. 588 9295 SZULC Szymon 2014 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 11 11

44. 589 9273 FILIPIAK Wojciech 2013 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 11 11

45. 590 9286 OCZKI Mikołaj 2013 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 11 11

46. 675 7580 GOSTOMCZYK Jan 2015 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 6 6

47. 675 12442 GRACZYK Igor 2013 LUKS Barcin 6 6

48. 675 4308 KRĄŻ Aleksander 2015 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 6 6

MŁODZICY po II WTK/GPP



49. 675 4823 KULKOWSKI Marcel 2014 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 6 6

50. 675 12529 LASZCZKOWSKI Adam 2013 ŁKS Łochowo 6 6

51. 675 1860 MAŃKOWSKI Aleksander 2017 LUKS Chełmno 6 6

52. 675 4131 MICHALSKI Nikodem 2015 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 6 6

53. 675 7957 MORKA Igor 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 6 6

54. 675 1861 PASIŃSKI Wiktor 2017 LUKS Chełmno 6 6

55. 675 6953 SMOLAK Kacper 2018 ŁKS Łochowo 6 6

56. 675 7961 WESOŁOWSKI Emil 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 6 6

57. 675 7962 ZIELEWSKI Antoni 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 6 6

58. 699 9282 LESZCZYŃSKI Dominik 2013 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 5 5


